Arcos™
P-I-5400
Pendant-Mounted Indirect
Product Description
One-piece extruded aluminum arcuate shaped
luminaire. UL Listed. Cradle to Cradle Certified.CM
revised 1/7/2011
Ordering Guide

Tandem wiring not available for one-lamp cross-section
fixtures
For ordering guide information in shaded areas,
choose selection by reading ACROSS the shaded areas
for correct specifications.
Product, lamping, & length
P  - I  - 54 3 4 T8 -
Mounting
P
Pendant-
mounted
Distribution
I
Indirect
Series
54
Lamp
Count
1, 2, 3
2, 4, 6
3, 6, 9
4, 8, 12
5, 10, 15
6, 12, 18
4
8
12
16
20
24
see
notes
Nominal
Length(ft)
4
8
12
16
20
24
4
8
12
16
20
24
Lamp
Type
T8
BX40
Mounting Options
- add to end of catalog number
Aircraft cables
  FAI/ACC (field adjustable) standard
Stems
  P6S (stem)
  SC/P6 (sloped ceiling)
  EQ/P6 (earthquake)
Cross-section lamping
1-T8 2-T8 3-T8 2-BX40
9 9/16"
(243mm)
2 3/8"
(60)
Questions to Ask  Click on